
KGIC Turkish Special Price List 
 

Info: Ilyas Kayran 
ilyask@kgic.ca | T: 604.608.1135 

www.kgic.ca kgic kgicvideos 
facebook.com/kgicgroup | facebook.com/kgiccamps 

 

 

 

Toronto | Vancouver | Victoria | Surrey 
 
    For all programs at KGIC from 01/01/2017 to 30/04/2017. 

 

Duration Regular Price Promotional Turkish 
Price 

4 weeks $1,460 $990 

8 weeks $2,920 $1,980 

12 weeks $4,200 $2,845 

16 weeks $5,600 $3,795 

20 weeks $7,000 $4,745 

24 weeks $8,160 $5,527 

28 weeks $9,520 $6,445 

32 weeks $10,880 $7,370 

36 weeks $12,240 $8,290 

40 weeks $13,600 $9,210 

44 weeks $14,960 $10,133 

48 weeks $16,320 $11,054 

 

Weekly Price 

1-11 weeks $248 

12-23 weeks $238 

24 or more weeks $232 
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Toronto | Vancouver | Victoria | Surrey 

 
 

Material Fees 

 

Other Fees 

 
ESL 

(General English) 

 
     $100 1-12 weeks      
     $150 13-23 weeks 

       $200 24+ weeks 

 

 
Registration 

Fee 

 
$150 

(All Programs) 

 
BE, PMM, IELTS, 
IEPE, EPE 

 
 

$200 

Airport Pick Up: 
Drop Off: 

Custodianship 
Letter: 

 

$100 
$80 

 
$150 

  
 TOEFL,                                
 TESOL, 

 FCE 

 
 

$170 

 

Insurance 
(Mandatory for 

all students) 

 
$2.09 per day (+Tax) 
Vancouver, Surrey, Victoria: 12% 

Toronto: 13% 

 

                      Please check our website www.kgic.ca or e-mail ilyask@kgic.ca for information on accommodation options. 

     

King George International Business College Programs Special Turkish Prices 

 
 
 

 

Weeks 
25% off 
Tuition 

 

Materials 
 

Registration 
 

TOTAL 

Business 
Management 

28 weeks 

(24 weeks + 
4 weeks 

practicum) 

 
$6,885 

 
$700 

 
$150 

 
$7,735 

Advanced Business 
Management* 

50 weeks 
(26 weeks + 

24 weeks  
co-op) 

 
$8,245 

 
$700 

 
$250 

 
$9,195 

Customer Service 
Professional** 

 
28 weeks 

 
$6,315 

 
$500 

 
$150 

 
$6,965 

*   Eligible for study permit that allows student to work off-campus for 20 hours per week. Also eligible for co-op work permit. 
** Eligible for study permit that allows student to work off-campus for 20 hours per week.  

http://www.kgic.ca/
mailto:ilyask@kgic.ca

