

Toronto | Vancouver | Victoria | Surrey

For all programs at KGIC from 01/01/2017 to 30/04/2017.

Duration	Regular Price	Promotional Turkish Price	
4 weeks	\$1,460	\$990	
8 weeks	\$2,920	\$1,980	
12 weeks	\$4,200	\$2,845	
16 weeks	\$ 5,600	\$3,795	
20 weeks	\$7,000	\$4,745	
24 weeks	\$8,160	\$5,527	
28 weeks	\$9,520	\$6,445	
32 weeks	\$10,880	\$7,370	
36 weeks	\$12,240	\$8,290	
40 weeks	\$13,600	\$9,210	
44 weeks	\$14,960	\$10,133	
48 weeks	\$16,320	\$11,054	

Weekly Price				
1-11 weeks	\$248			
12-23 weeks	\$238			
24 or more weeks	\$232			





Toronto | Vancouver | Victoria | Surrey

MaterialFees		Other Fees		
ESL (General English)	\$100 1-12 weeks \$150 13-23 weeks \$200 24+ weeks	Registration Fee	\$150 (All Programs)	
BE, PMM, IELTS, IEPE, EPE	\$200	Airport Pick Up: Drop Off: Custodianship Letter:	\$100 \$80 \$150	
TOEFL, TESOL, FCE	\$170	Insurance (Mandatory for all students)	\$2.09 per day (+Tax) Vancouver, Surrey, Victoria: 12% Toronto: 13%	

King George International	Business College Programs Special Turkish Prices

	Weeks	25% off Tuition	Materials	Registration	TOTAL
Business Management	28 weeks (24 weeks + 4 weeks practicum)	\$6,885	\$700	\$150	\$7,735
Advanced Business Management*	50 weeks (26 weeks + 24 weeks co-op)	\$8,245	\$700	\$250	\$9,195
Customer Service Professional**	28 weeks	\$6,315	\$500	\$150	\$6,965

Eligible for study permit that allows student to work off-campus for 20 hours per week. Also eligible for co-op work perm
** Eligible for study permit that allows student to work off-campus for 20 hours per week.

Please check our website www.kgic.ca or e-mail ilyask@kgic.ca for information on accommodation options.

